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COMPARISON CHART

SAFE.
DURABLE.
MADE IN U.S.A.

SERIES

Upright Material

Upright Weight (average)

Height Adjustment

Upright Diameter

Fits Floor Sleeve Diameter
(*requires sleeve adapter)

Approved Associations

Upright Warranty

Compatible Net
Jaypro/Anthem Part #’s

Uprights Only
Jaypro/Anthem Part #’s

Net System
Jaypro/Anthem Part #’s

Standard Package
Jaypro/Anthem Part #’s

Deluxe Package
Jaypro/Anthem Part #’s
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PVB-7000
POWERLITE

Aluminum

42.5 lbs

Telescoping,
Infinite Height

3-1/27

3-1/2", (*4")

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV

10 YEAR

PVBN-6
A25-360

PVB-70U
A25-100

PVB-7000
A25-105
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PVB-7PKG
A25-157
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PVB-7PKGDX
A25-158
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PVB-4500

FEATHERLITE

Aluminum

36.5 lbs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

3ﬂ

37 (*3-1/2", *4")

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV

10 YEAR

PVBN-6
A25-360

PVB-45U
A25-123

PVB-4500
A25-122
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PVB-4PKG
A25-155

PVB-4PKGDX
A25-156
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PVB-5000

FEATHERLITE

Aluminum

36.5 Ibs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

3-1/2”

3-1/2", (*4")

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV

10 YEAR

PVBN-6
A25-360

PVB-51U
A25-107

t

l i
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A25-108
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PVB-5PKG
A25-155

PVB-5PKGDX
A25-156
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PVB-3000

HYBRID STEEL

Steel/Aluminum

61.5 Ibs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

3"

3u, (*3_1/2u’ *4u)

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV

10 YEAR
PVBN-6
A25-360

PVB-30U
A25-121

[T

I [

Il
PVB-3000
A25-120
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PVB-1500

HYBRID STEEL

Steel/Aluminum

61.5 Ibs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

3-1/27

*3_1 /2u’ (*4:1)

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV

10 YEAR

PVBN-6
A25-360

PVB-150U
A25-128
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PVB-1500
A25-127

PVB-1350

MULTI-PURPOSE

Aluminum

41.5 lbs

Infinite Height
Sliding Collar

3-1/27

3-1/2", (*4")

NFHS

10 YEAR

PVBN-3
A25-323

PVB-13U
A25-109

I
PVB-1350
A25-114
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